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KAT. ZQMATEIO
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ANOI
NHPXAA
APION FTAYD
ANO MET/ZH
NHPXAA
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
NHPXAA
APION FTAY®
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
APION FTAY®
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
APION FTAY®
ANO MET/ZH
APION FTAY®
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
ANO MET/ZH
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®
APION FTAY®

HMEPIAA OPIQN ZYTXPONIZMENHZ KOAYMBHZH2

50 70 AZTEPI

XANANAPI, 12 MAPTIOY 2017

ONOMATENQNYMO
KOYTIAH EYATTEAIA
KAAOIEPOMNOYAQOY AANAH-TABPIEAA
AZHMAKOIMNOYAQY AEZMOINA
FNMANNOYAQOY-BAAMA EIPHNH
AHMAKAKOY MEAITINH
TZOYMAKA ©OEOAOZIA
XOYTIAZOY MEAINA-OGAQPA
KAPIQPH AANAH
EAENH BATIA-ZTAYPOYAA
MAMNAMATOAIOY ZTEPTIA
MANIAH HPINNA-AHMHTPA
MANTAAAKH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA
2AKEAAH AANAH
XPIZTOIANNOIOYAQY AGANAZIA-TEQPTIA
AGANAZOINOYAOY BAPBAPA
MIMEKOY AIKATEPINH
ZOPMIA IQANNA-EAIZABET
MNAMAZTAGOIOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
XAPAKAKOQY AYAIA
ANAZTAZIOY BAPBAPA
2IATPA TAYKEPIA
ANINTZEPAKOY EAENH
MYAQNA EYPYAIKH-BAIA
MAAAMIAA MAPIA
KAAH KAAAIOTH
KOYPENTZH XTANH
MOAYXPONOINOYAOQOY MAPIA
MIXA AIKATEPINH
MAPAZAIAOY AAEZANAPA
TZANABOYTA BIPTINIA ANNA
EMMANOYHAIAOY MAPIAENA
MAMANAZTAZIOY AYAIA ®QTEINH
TONIAAKH EYAITEAIA
FPAQCY MAPIA
TZAXANIAH NEDQEAH
MAMAZMYPOMNOYAQY MAPIA AINH
TZHKA MEAITINH
MAMANAZTAZIOY AIKATEPINA
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95
97
92
02
97
02
03
02
04
03
97
95
02
03
00
04
02
03
04
05
03
02
03
04
04
03
03
05
04
03
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
03

100%
79,8264
77,8471
73,1909
72,8645
72,5311
71,8957
71,1249
70,6319
69,8333
69,4200
69,0554
68,9617
68,7777
68,5520
67,8923
67,6804
66,8680
65,0485
64,7743
64,0173
63,5485
63,4930
60,7152
60,6771
60,2881
59,1493
59,1041
58,6215
58,5868
57,8264
57,6805
56,5590
56,4375
55,9027
55,6389
54,5139
52,9896
52,2117
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